Category
cc
cC
cc

cC

Sequence Firstname

Lastname
1 Liesl Couperthwaite
2 Doug Couperthwaite

3 Meleney Naik

Leon Heyes

Club Star R Title

4S Banksie plot

4S Raising the Flag on lwo Jima
4S World Record Egg

651 Modelled on Rhein Il

Internal Reference
2458679
2459090
2461549

2450214

Score
10
13
10

10

Award Comments

Gold
Merit
Gold

Gold

Well done.

Excellent.

The egg has been dethroned.
Almost three years after it
launched a successful campaign
to become the most-liked post
on Instagram, the stock photo of
an egg has been knocked down
to second place. It's
replacement? A post from
Argentine soccer player Lionel
Messi celebrating his team's
recent victory in the World Cup.

Rhein Il is a colour photograph
made by German visual artist
Andreas Gursky in 1999. In the
image, a river flows horizontally
across the field of view, between
flat green fields, under an
overcast sky. Extraneous details
such as dog walkers and a
factory building were removed
by the artist using digital editing.



